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ADVANTAGES
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ROTARY HAMMER
SDS PLUS
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- Carry case PE-HD

- Lightweight professional rotary hammer with SDS 
PLUS insert for construction, building, renovation and 
demolition work with 4 functions:
  1- Rotary: for drilling in wood, metal and plastic.
  2- Rotary with percussion: for drilling holes in   
 construction materials.
  3- Chisel: without rotation, impact only for chipping   
 stone and building materials.
  4- Vario-Lock: choose the position of the chisel   
 according to the task to be carried out.
- Electronic speed regulator on the switch to suit the 
material to be worked.
- Auxiliary handle with adjustable depth stop.
- Safety clutch to release the gears in case of drill 
blockage, protecting the motor.
- Reversible.

SDS-PLUS

Power
No load speed
Impacts
Ipmact energy
Insertion
Max. wood drilling capacity
Max. steel drilling capacity
Max. masonry drilling capacity
Max. core drilling capacity
Weight

W
min-1

ipm
J

mm
mm
mm
mm
kg

800
0-1300
0-5500

2.8
SDS PLUS

30
13
26
68
2.8

Reversible
3 Functions
Rotary
Rotary with impacts
Chiseller

Adjustable
Speed

Auxiliary
handle

Depth
Regulator


